STL BBQ Scoring Package

: Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
SOCIEty 7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Chicken
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
1 Kilt-N It BBQ 4 45.0000 44.4120 45.0000 43.2355 40.0000 45.0000  40.0000 222.6475
2 InThe Red Zone BBQ 5 45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 40.5880 43.2355 45.0000  40.5880 222.0590
3  St. Louis Black Iron BBQ 5 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 44.4120 41.7645  40.5880 221.1765
4  Code 3 Spices 2 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 39.4115 45.0000 39.4115 220.5880
5 Papa Jim's 6 45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 37.3525 41.7645 45.0000  37.3525 220.5880
6 1113Q 1 40.5880 44.4120 45.0000 45.0000 41.7645 40.5880  40.5880 216.7645
7 Hickory Stick BBQ 1 43.8235 41.1765 45.0000 45.0000 41.7645 40.0000  40.0000 216.7645
8  Brewmasters BBQ 2 41.1765 43.8235 40.5880 45.0000 41.1765 45.0000  40.5880 216.1765
9  Can Country Outlaw BBQ 6 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 36.1760 40.5880 45.0000  36.1760 216.1760
10 Q Moon 2 38.8235 43.8235 44.4120 43.8235 36.7645 45.0000  36.7645 215.8825
11 Don's Sweet Meat BBQ 1 41.7645 41.7645 45.0000 41.7645 444120 41.7645  41.7645 214.7055
12 Coming In Hot 3 41.1765 43.8235 37.3525 40.0000 44.4120 45.0000 37.3525 214.4120
13 House of Stark BBQ 4 44,4120 40.0000 41.1765 40.0000 43.8235 44.4120  40.0000 213.8240
14  Vets Rolling Smoke 4 40.0000 41.1765 45.0000 35.5880 41.7645 44.4120  35.5880 212.3530
15  Mulkey's BBQ 1 41.7645 41.7645 40.5880 45.0000 40.5880 43.2355  40.5880 212.3525
16 Bare Bones BBQ & 45.0000 43.2355 41.7645 35.5880 40.5880 41.1765  35.5880 211.7645
17 Smokin For The Lou 2 40.0000 40.5880 43.8235 43.2355 43.2355 40.5880  40.0000 211.4705
18 Hog Brown BBQ 6 43.2355 41.7645 40.5880 35.5880 40.5880 45.0000  35.5880 211.1760
19 Twisted Smoke ADC 3 45.0000 45.0000 37.3525 40.0000 41.1765 39.4115  37.3525 210.5880
20  Smokin Big Butts 5 43.2355 40.0000 41.1765 40.0000 44.4120 41.1765  40.0000 210.0005
21  Meat Geeks 5 40.0000 40.5880 40.5880 44.4120 38.8235 43.8235  38.8235 209.4115
22  The Drunken Sailor 5 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 45.0000  40.5880 208.5285
23 M&KBBQ 5 41.7645 45.0000 38.5290 41.7645 39.4115 40.5880  38.5290 208.5285
24 Missouri Pitfire 4 40.5880 45.0000 37.3525 36.7645 43.2355 41.7645  36.7645 207.9405
25 Sum'Buck Barbecue 1 36.7645 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 44.4120  36.7645 206.7640
26  Mother Porkers 4 43.8235 40.5880 40.5880 35.5880 38.8235 41.7645  35.5880 205.5875
27  Impractical Smokers 4 40.5880 41.1765 41.7645 38.8235 41.1765 40.5880  38.8235 205.2935
28 Tongue Punch BBQ 6 38.8235 41.7645 38.8235 39.4115 45.0000 40.0000  38.8235 204.9995



STL BBQ Scoring Package

: Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
SOCIEty 7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Chicken
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
29  Big Boots BBQ 3 41.1765 40.0000 41.7645 41.7645 40.0000 38.5290  38.5290 204.7055

30 T-Squared BBQ

31  Smokin' Sauced

32 Team Meat Candy
33  Straight Bones BBQ
34 IQUE

35  Burnout Grillers

41.7645 45.0000 37.3525 36.7645 36.7645 41.1765  36.7645 202.0580
35.0000 38.5290 45.0000 37.3525 40.0000 39.4115  35.0000 200.2930
40.0000 41.7645 38.8235 35.5880 38.8235 40.5880  35.5880 199.9995
444120 43.8235 36.1760 35.5880 35.0000 40.0000  35.0000 199.9995
38.8235 36.1765 38.8235 40.0000 40.0000 35.0000  35.0000 193.8235
31.7645 35.0000 40.0000 36.1765 36.1765 41.1765  31.7645 188.5295
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STL BBQ Scoring Package

: Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
SOCIEty 7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Ribs
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
1 Team Meat Candy 5 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 223.8235
2  T-Squared BBQ 4 45.0000 44.4120 44.4120 36.7645 44.4120 45.0000  36.7645 223.2360
3  Mulkey's BBQ 6 43.8235 45.0000 41.7645 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000  40.5880 220.5880
4 Sum'Buck Barbecue 2 45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 41.1765 39.4115 43.8235  39.4115 218.8235
5  Twisted Smoke ADC 2 41.7645 43.8235 43.2355 45.0000 44.4120 40.5880  40.5880 218.2355
6  Vets Rolling Smoke 5 41.7645 45.0000 41.7645 44.4120 41.7645 45.0000  41.7645 217.9410
7 Can Country Outlaw BBQ 2 44,4120 45.0000 39.4115 41.7645 41.1765 44.4120  39.4115 216.7650
8 Impractical Smokers 2 40.0000 44.4120 40.5880 44.4120 39.4115 45.0000 392.4115 214.4120
9 Brewmasters BBQ 4 43.8235 43.8235 40.5880 38.8235 41.1765 45.0000  38.8235 214.4115
10 Hog Brown BBQ 5 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 41.1765 41.1765 41.7645  40.5880 214.1175
11T M&KBBQ 1 43.8235 41.7645 40.5880 45.0000 41.7645 37.9410  37.9410 212.9405
12 Coming In Hot 1 40.5880 43.2355 43.2355 40.5880 45.0000 40.0000  40.0000 212.6470
13  Big Boots BBQ 2 41.1765 43.8235 43.8235 43.2355 40.0000 40.5880  40.0000 212.6470
14 Kilt-N It BBQ 1 35.5880 43.2355 44.4120 43.8235 40.0000 40.5880  35.5880 212.0590
15 The Drunken Sailor 3 44,4120 44.4120 41.1765 36.1765 41.1765 40.5885  36.1765 211.7655
16 Smokin' Sauced 1 39.4115 40.5880 40.5880 45.0000 44.4120 40.0000  392.4115 210.5880
17 Papa Jim's 4 37.3525 40.0000 40.5880 40.5880 44.4120 45.0000  37.3525 210.5880
18 Q Moon 3 45.0000 45.0000 35.5880 38.8235 36.7645 45.0000  35.5880 210.5880
19  Don's Sweet Meat BBQ 5 43.8235 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 39.4115 40.5880  39.4115 210.5875
20 1113Q & 45.0000 45.0000 37.3525 36.1760 39.4115 43.8235  36.1760 210.5875
21  Code 3 Spices 6 39.4115 40.5880 44.4120 41.1765 35.5880 44.4120  35.5880 210.0000
22 Hickory Stick BBQ 4 41.7645 41.7645 41.7645 40.0000 41.1765 41.7645  40.0000 208.2345
23  St. Louis Black Iron BBQ 6 40.0000 45.0000 41.1765 41.1765 38.5290 40.5880  38.5290 207.9410
24 Mother Porkers 1 37.3525 40.0000 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 45.0000  37.3525 207.9405
25  Missouri Pitfire 6 40.0000 40.5880 41.7645 41.7645 41.7645 41.7645  40.0000 207.6460
26  Straight Bones BBQ 4 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 35.5880 40.0000 41.7645  35.5880 204.7050
27 InThe Red Zone BBQ 4 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 39.4120 40.0000 40.5880  39.4120 203.5285
28 Bare Bones BBQ 6 40.0000 40.5880 41.1765 41.1765 37.3525 39.4115  37.3525 202.3525



STL BBQ Scoring Package

: Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
SOCIEty 7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Ribs
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
29  House of Stark BBQ 5 40.0000 40.0000 38.2355 40.5880 36.7645 40.0000  36.7645 198.8235

41.1765 42.0590 35.5880 36.7645 36.1760 41.1765  35.5880 197.3525
36.1765 36.7645 40.0000 39.4120 36.1765 44.4120  36.1765 196.7650
40.5880 40.0000 36.7645 35.0000 35.0000 44.4120  35.0000 196.7645
38.2355 45.0000 37.3525 35.5880 35.5880 35.5880  35.5880 191.7640
40.0000 41.4710 30.5880 35.0000 36.1765 35.0000  30.5880 187.6475
38.8235 37.3530 36.1760 36.7645 35.0000 37.9410  35.0000 187.0580

30 Burnout Grillers

31  IQUE

32 Smokin For The Lou
33 Meat Geeks

34 Tongue Punch BBQ
35 Smokin Big Butts
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

C P AN N DN O VN AN~

NNDNNDNDDNDNDDNDDN
O NO~Or AN WDN — O

Brewmasters BBQ

Sum' Buck Barbecue
Straight Bones BBQ

In The Red Zone BBQ
Big Boots BBQ

1113Q

Impractical Smokers
Mulkey's BBQ

Can Country Outlaw BBQ
Hickory Stick BBQ
Mother Porkers

Vets Rolling Smoke

M & K BBQ

Coming In Hot
T-Squared BBQ

St. Louis Black Iron BBQ
Papa Jim's

Hog Brown BBQ
Twisted Smoke ADC
Team Meat Candy

Q Moon

Kilt-N [t BBQ

Smokin For The Lou
Smokin' Sauced

The Drunken Sailor
Missouri Pitfire

Don's Sweet Meat BBQ
Bare Bones BBQ

Scoring Package

Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Pork

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

6
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45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
40.0000
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
40.5880
41.7645
41.1765
45.0000
40.0000
40.5880
44.4120
39.4115
37.3525
40.5880
43.2355
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
40.5880
40.5880
41.7645
39.4115
43.8235
40.5880
40.5880

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
43.8235
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
41.1765
41.1765
45.0000
43.2355
43.8235
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
38.8235
41.1765
41.1765
43.8235
41.7645
40.5880

40.5880
44.4120
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
37.3525
40.5880
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
40.0000
44.4120
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
40.0000
40.5880
44.4120
36.1760
40.5880
43.8235

45.0000
40.0000
41.7645
44.4120
41.1765
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
44.4120
41.1765
41.1765
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
37.9410
43.2355
37.9410
40.5880
39.4115
40.0000
36.7645
40.0000
36.1760

45.0000
44.4120
40.0000
44.4120
45.0000
44.4120
44.4120
44.4120
44.4120
44.4120
43.8240
37.3525
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
44.4120
43.8235
40.0000
40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
40.0000
45.0000
39.4120
41.7645
40.5880
40.0000
18925

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
41.1765
43.8235
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
41.1765
43.8235
37.9410
40.0000
40.5880
40.0000

40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
40.5880
37.3525
40.5880
40.5880
41.7645
41.1765
40.0000
37.3525
40.5880
41.1765
39.4115
37.3525
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
37.9410
40.5880
37.9410
38.8235
39.4115
37.9410
36.1760
40.0000
36.1760

225.0000
222.6475
221.7645
220.0005
220.0000
220.0000
218.8235
218.8235
217.3530
217.3530
216.1770
215.0000
214.9995
214.1175
213.5290
212.9410
211.7640
211.4710
209.9995
209.7050
207.9405
207.9405
207.3525
206.7645
206.7645
204.9995
203.5285
202.3520



STL BBQ Scoring Package

: Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
SOCIEty 7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Pork
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
29 Code 3 Spices 3 44,4120 40.5880 37.3525 36.7645 41.1765 38.5290  36.7645 202.0580

30 Tongue Punch BBQ
31  Smokin Big Butts

32 House of Stark BBQ
33 Meat Geeks

34 IQUE

35 Burnout Grillers

37.3525 40.5880 45.0000 40.0000 37.9410 36.7645  36.7645 200.8815
36.1760 44.4120 38.2355 36.7645 40.0000 40.5880  36.1760 200.0000
35.0000 41.7645 45.0000 37.9410 35.5880 35.5880  35.0000 195.8815
41.7645 36.1765 39.4120 40.5885 35.5880 36.7645  35.5880 194.7060
36.7645 41.7645 37.3525 40.0000 35.0000 35.0000  35.0000 190.8815
36.7645 35.0000 34.4120 40.0000 36.7645 36.1765  34.4120 184.7055
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Mother Porkers

Kilt-N It BBQ

Missouri Pitfire

Papa Jim's

M & K BBQ

1113Q

Hog Brown BBQ
Hickory Stick BBQ

The Drunken Sailor
Brewmasters BBQ
Smokin' Sauced
Twisted Smoke ADC
Code 3 Spices

Q Moon

Vets Rolling Smoke
Coming In Hot
Straight Bones BBQ
Can Country Outlaw BBQ
Don's Sweet Meat BBQ
T-Squared BBQ

Bare Bones BBQ

St. Louis Black Iron BBQ
In The Red Zone BBQ
Impractical Smokers
Big Boots BBQ

Team Meat Candy
Sum' Buck Barbecue
Mulkey's BBQ

Brisket

Scoring Package

Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

5
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43.8235
40.5880
44.4120
41.7645
43.8235
45.0000
40.5880
43.8235
40.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
43.2355
41.7645
41.1765
40.5880
43.2355
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
45.0000
41.7645
40.5880
40.0000
41.7645
40.0000

45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
42.6470
41.7645
43.2355
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
36.7645
41.1765
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
40.5880
44.4120
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
40.0000
38.5290
39.4115

43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
43.8235
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
38.8235
41.7645
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
44.4120
41.7645
41.7645
44.4120
43.2355
41.7645
35.5880
37.3525
40.0000
39.4115
40.5880
38.8235
36.1760

45.0000
44.4120
41.7645
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
38.8235
43.2355
40.5880
40.0000
39.4115
40.0000
41.1765
40.5880
36.7645
37.3525
40.0000
41.7645
40.5880
36.1760
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
40.5880

40.5880
41.7645
35.5880
40.5880
40.0000
40.5885
44.4120
45.0000
40.5885
41.7645
41.7645
41.1765
40.5880
45.0000
44.4120
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
36.7645
38.8235
40.5880
40.0000
36.1760
18929
36.1760
40.5885
36.1760
40.0000

41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
41.7645
43.2355
45.0000
41.7645
40.0000
40.5880
44.4120
43.8235
41.1765
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
43.8235
39.4115
36.7645
40.5880
39.4115

40.5880
40.5880
35.5880
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
40.0000
38.8235
38.8235
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
36.7645
40.0000
41.1765
40.5880
36.7645
37.3525
40.0000
35.5880
36.1760
36.1760
36.1760
36.7645
36.1760
36.1760

219.4115
217.9410
217.3530
217.3525
217.3525
216.1765
215.0000
214.9995
2141175
213.8235
213.5290
212.9410
212.9405
212.9405
212.6475
211.7645
210.8820
210.8815
209.4120
208.8235
208.5285
207.9410
205.2930
203.5285
201.7635
201.1765
199.7050
199.4110



STL BBQ Scoring Package

: Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
SOCIEty 7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Brisket
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
29 IQUE 4 31.1760 36.1760 35.5880 41.1765 39.4115 40.0000 31.1760 192.3520

30 Smokin For The Lou
31 Tongue Punch BBQ
32 Meat Geeks

33  Smokin Big Butts

34 House of Stark BBQ
35 Burnout Grillers

36.1760 39.4115 35.5880 36.1760 39.4115 40.5880  35.5880 191.7630
36.1760 40.0000 36.1765 40.0000 35.0000 36.1765  35.0000 188.5290
39.4120 35.0000 40.5880 37.9410 35.0000 35.5880  35.0000 188.5290
35.0000 39.4115 36.1760 35.5880 36.1760 40.5880  35.0000 187.9395
38.8235 38.2355 39.4120 35.0000 36.1765 34.4120  34.4120 187.6475
35.5880 35.5880 30.5880 35.0000 35.0000 35.5880  30.5880 176.7640
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Brewmasters BBQ
1113Q

Can Country Outlaw BBQ

Kilt-N [t BBQ

Papa Jim's

Vets Rolling Smoke
Hickory Stick BBQ

M & K BBQ

Coming In Hot

Hog Brown BBQ
Twisted Smoke ADC
Mulkey's BBQ

In The Red Zone BBQ
St. Louis Black Iron BBQ
Mother Porkers

Sum' Buck Barbecue
T-Squared BBQ

Q Moon

Code 3 Spices
Impractical Smokers
The Drunken Sailor
Big Boots BBQ

Don's Sweet Meat BBQ
Missouri Pitfire
Straight Bones BBQ
Team Meat Candy
Smokin' Sauced
Bare Bones BBQ
Smokin For The Lou

Scoring Package

Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Chicken
216.1765
216.7645
216.1760
222.6475
220.5880
212.3530
216.7645
208.5285
214.4120
211.1760
210.5880
212.3525
222.0590
221.1765
205.5875
206.7640
202.0580
215.8825
220.5880
205.2935
208.5285
204.7055
214.7055
207.9405
199.9995
199.9995
200.2930
211.7645
211.4705

Recap

Ribs
214.4115
210.5875
216.7650
212.05%90
210.5880
217.9410
208.2345
212.9405
212.6470
214.1175
218.2355
220.5880
203.5285
207.9410
207.9405
218.8235
223.2360
210.5880
210.0000
214.4120
211.7655
212.6470
210.5875
207.6460
204.7050
223.8235
210.5880
202.3525
196.7645

Pork
225.0000
220.0000
217.3530
207.9405
211.7640
215.0000
217.3530
214.9995
214.1175
211.4710
209.9995
218.8235
220.0005
212.9410
216.1770
222.6475
213.5290
207.9405
202.0580
218.8235
206.7645
220.0000
203.5285
204.9995
221.7645
209.7050
206.7645
202.3520
207.3525

Brisket
213.8235
216.1765
210.8815
217.9410
217.3525
212.6475
214.9995
217.3525
211.7645
215.0000
212.9410
199.4110
205.2930
207.9410
219.4115
199.7050
208.8235
212.9405
212.9405
203.5285
2141175
201.7635
209.4120
217.3530
210.8820
201.1765
213.5290
208.5285
191.7630

Dropped
158.8230
154.7045
157.9400
154.1170
155.8810
151.4695
161.7645
157.0580
158.5290
156.1760
158.5285
157.9400
156.1760
152.0575
153.5285
152.3520
150.2930
152.9405
151.7640
154.9990
154.7055
155.2930
157.9405
148.5285
151.7645
150.8815
152.6465
149.1165
149.4115

Net Score
869.4115
863.5285
861.1755
860.5880
860.2925
857.9415
857.3515
853.8210
852.9410
851.7645
851.7640
851.1750
850.8810
849.9995
849.1165
847.9400
847.6465
847.3515
845.5865
842.0575
841.1760
839.1160
838.2335
837.9390
837.3510
834.7045
831.1745
824.9975
807.3505



STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

30
31
32
33
34
35

House of Stark BBQ
Smokin Big Buftts
Meat Geeks
Tongue Punch BBQ
IQUE

Burnout Grillers

Scoring Package

Code 3 Spices Smokin’ on Main
7/30/2022 To 7/31/2022

Chicken
213.8240
210.0005
209.4115
204.9995
193.8235
188.5295

Recap

Ribs
198.8235
187.0580
191.7640
187.6475
196.7650
197.3525

Pork
195.8815
200.0000
194.7060
200.8815
190.8815
184.7055

Brisket
187.6475
187.9395
188.5290
188.5290
192.3520
176.7640

Dropped
146.1765
146.1760
144.9995
141.1760
137.3525
132.3525

Net Score
796.1765
784.9980
784.4105
782.0575
773.8220
747.3515



